WHITES

NATURAL RAW

COLORS

BLACK TEALMONSTERA  FRENCH NAVY

ESSENTIAL
HEATHERS

HEATHER GREY

STANLEY/STELLA

STBK910- MINI SHAKE

The kids’ jogger pants

Medium Fit
¢ Self fabric waistband

* Round drawcords in matching body colour with metal tipping

Metal eyelets

Single jersey on inside waistband and inside pockets (in contrast for some colours)

Side panels in self fabric

Welt pocket at back

1x1 rib at bottom leg hem

Flatlock topstitch on all seams

CERTIFICATION/STOCK: Based on stock levels, majority is GOTS certified, but few quantities in certain colors
are still OCS BLENDED. Please contact customer service for more information.

Combo options

Baby Shaker Stella Traces Stanley Steps

Shell : French Terry, 85% Cotton - Organic Ring Spun Combed, 15% Polyester
- Recycled, Fabric washed, Light sueded , 300 GSM

Printing Specifications

For suitable print techniques, please download our printing guide

Certifications & memberships
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Wash Instructions

Wash similar colours together, do not iron on print, wash and iron inside out.

EAXE A



SIZES
Waist
Leg Length
Thigh

SIZES
PCS/BAG
PCS/BOX

3-4/98-104CM
25
54
19

3-4/98-104CM
5
40

5-6/110-116CM
26.5
62
20

5-6/110-116CM
5
40

7-8/122-128CM
29
75
21

PACKING

7-8/122-128CM
5
40

9-11/134-146CM
32
83
23.5

9-11/134-146CM
5
40

12-14/152-164CM
35
89
26.5

12-14/152-164CM
5
40
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