

WHITES



**COLORS** 



ESSENTIAL HEATHERS



KIDS PANTS

# STBK910-MINI SHAKE

### The kids' jogger pants

#### Medium Fit

- Self fabric waistband
- Round drawcords in matching body colour with metal tipping
- · Metal eyelets
- $\bullet\,$  Single jersey on inside waistband and inside pockets (in contrast for some colours)
- Side panels in self fabric
- Welt pocket at back
- 1x1 rib at bottom leg hem
- Flatlock topstitch on all seams
- CERTIFICATION/STOCK: Based on stock levels, majority is GOTS certified, but few quantities in certain colors are still OCS BLENDED. Please contact customer service for more information.

#### Combo options



Shell : French Terry , 85% Cotton - Organic Ring Spun Combed , 15% Polyester - Recycled , Fabric washed , Light sueded , 300 GSM

### **Printing Specifications**

For suitable print techniques, please download our printing guide

Certifications & memberships









#### Wash Instructions

Wash similar colours together, do not iron on print, wash and iron inside out.



SIZES	3-4/98-104CM	5-6/110-116CM	7-8/122-128CM	9-11/134-146CM	12-14/152-164CM
A Waist	25	26.5	29	32	35
B Leg Length	54	62	75	83	89
C Thigh	19	20	21	23.5	26.5

# **PACKING**

SIZES	3-4/98-104CM	5-6/110-116CM	7-8/122-128CM	9-11/134-146CM	12-14/152-164CM
PCS/BAG	5	5	5	5	5
PCS/BOX	40	40	40	40	40